PCE data sheet

article#
article description
description long

GTIN (EAN)

country of origin
customs number

net weight

packaging quantitiy
minimum order quantitiy

ETIM 9.0
Type of accessory/spare part
Accessory

353687
Holder for pole @ 60mm GTB

Mounting kit for TWINBOX GTB
for round tube @60mm

9003399491764
SE

85389099
0.650 kg

1

1

EC002884
Mounting frame
True

https:/mwww.pcelectric.atishop/en/?func=detail &artnr
=353687
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